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
7 room bungalow, excellent condi-

tion 6100
7 room 1 S story house, good buy.. 4700

HOI.HKN A KOIILMAN,
Real Estate

228 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Phone M 6550

MT. TABOR
6 Rooms and Sleeping Porch Gang

$4030
A DOWNRIGHT BARGAIN. Folks, her

is vonr chance to set a real niekun. t'ompare
thia with the other houses you have seen for
J 1000 or $1500 more. The owner has cut
the price for a quick sale. You will find here
every modern convenience you would expect to
find in a real eiiienaive house. Hardwood floors,
fireplace, buffet bookcases. Dutch kitchen, ce-

ment basement, furnace, etc. Garage. Cet
busy. A bargain like this will be picked up
quickly, l'hone now.

A. O. TEEPE CO.,
204 Stark st, near 8il. Main H002.

New Rose City Bungalow
ffiyl T efli Brand new 5 room douole

atructed. : buill-i- book- - ases. win-
dow seats, white Iutch kitchen,
hardwood floors, fireplace, full
baMinenl. ree this by ail means,
it's tine $1500 down.

BIHRCAREY CO.
218 jHy. Each. Bldg. Maia lflHH.

3d and Stark. Main 0008.

$2400

bungalow modern bath, half block to
car line, ground 50x200, near school, terms.
y cash, balance monthly. J. T HARTMAN

CO., 7 Chsmber of Commerce bldg., Main 20t.
Branch office. 45th and bandy. Tabor 2904.

2Story Irvington Home
A nf!fi Here is a plain 8 room borne otWW K. 14th t. bout Thompson at

1 block to Irvington car. Full
lot. pared, good garage, large
veranda: abundance of roses.
$1000 drwn.

BIHRCAREY CO.
219 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main AiRfl.

3d and Stark. Main H008.
COOD HrNNYSIOE HOME

6 rooms and full basement, 2 toilets, 2 lava
tories, built-i- n pantry, reception hall, light and
conveniently arrang-- d rooms, corner lot with
bard streets in and paid for: best part of
Sunnyide district; price only $3000, $500
ca-- lialniue like rent

JOHNSONDODSON CO.
032-8-4-- N. tV. Bank bldg. Maln 8787.

House, 4 Lots, Paved St.
1027 Division st and lust north of and of

Hawthorne carline.
$2500. TERMS

8 rooms, good plumbing, city water, large
garden, productive soil, 9 fruit trees, choice
selected shrubs and in fins grove.

r.EO. E. ENGLEHAitT CO .
Main 7286. 624 Henry bldg.

ROSE CITY BARGAIN
7 room, den. deeping porch, fin garage,

lovely paneling and beamed ceitinga in den and
dining room, large living room, hardwood floors.
handsome built-i- n buffet, costly electric fix-

tures full cement basement, dandy furnace, on
paved street north of Handy. Worth $7000;
price now only $6250: terms.

I.IDDEJIAS.V COMPANY.
913 Chamber of Commerce. Main 6987.

$500 CASH
HOSE CITT CAB

classy bung., large liv. rm . fireplace.
en. plumbing, Dutch kit., bast. 50x100, 2 blkt.
car; no mortg. $500 cash. $3575

G. C. GOLDENBERG
Abintrton bldg. "85 Years in Portland"
NICK cottage on a choice 50x100.

living room and dining room combined;
kitchen and 2 bedrooms, toilet, nice lawn and
shrubbery, house in good condition. B blocks
to car: price only $1250, $450 cash and bal
ance monthly.

J0HNS0ND0DS0N CO.
682-3-4-- N. W. Bank bldg. Main 8787.

NEAR 15TH AND HAWTHORNE $8850
Six looma and reception bail, fireplace, fur

nace, full cement basement, laundry traya, 3
krge bedrooms, located between Hawthorne and
Morrison earn. treet improvement paid. Price
$,80, terms.

CLKTELAND-HENDERelO- CO.
212 Railway Exchange Bldg Main 8752.

bungalow, reception hall, portiere open
ing between living and dimng room built-i-

window seat, good built-i- pantry, basement,
lanndry trays, near car and school; price only
$2000.
JOHNSQNDODSON CO.
882-- 3 4 5 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 8787.

WK8T BIDE HOME $8000
Frill 2 story, o room, modern bouse: fntl

basement, in first cls condition: vacant; located
740 Roosevelt at, $500 cash, $25 monthly. This
ia a good wet side bny.

FRED W. GKKMAN OJ..
782 Chamber of Commerce. ,
bungalow, 100x100 lot. 5 bearing

fruit trees, near carline on E. 17th at;
very good buy. Only $8000, $1000 cash, $30
monthly.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO.
632-- 4-- 5 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 3787.

88TH ST. BUNGALOW $2800
Five moms and large floored attic, full ce-
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
ance $25 monthly; only $500. Thi is a real
bargain.

Geo. E. Englehaart Co.
Main 7266. 824 Henry bldg.

ONLY $2500Cnn. hm.u C O O A k..41 K.
$20 per month and interest: 5 rooms, plastered.
bath snd basement, gat, etc.; very good buy for
this district; may consider some trade. Ask for
Mr. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE
ABINGTON BI.DG.

House, 4 Lots, Paved St.
$2500 Term

8 rooms, good plumbing, city water, large
fine garden, 9 fruit trees, beautiful shrubs,
plants and grot.
Geo. E. Engleha'rt Co.

Main 7266. 624 Henry Bldg.

$200 CASH-$235- 0
4 rms.. .art? tiring rm . 2 bed hambera.

fireplace, breakfaat rm., Dutch kitchen, n.
plumbing, part baxt.. 10 min. on Sellwood car.

yra. built; mint X ; varam; pwtT pu.

G. C. GOLDENBERG
Abington bldg. "35 Years in Portland"

HOCSE BIO SNAP
Good house, bedrooms and

bath upstairs, 8 rooms downstairs, good
cement basement, electric lights, gas. etc.,
corner E. 30th and Alder. Price $2250;
$500 cah and $25 per month; well worth
$2800.

ORI'SRl A BENNETT,
818 Board of Trade bldg. Msin 7452.

LAl'KEUrURST BCNGALOW
Just completed, 5 beautiful rooms. Interna-

tional furnace, attic, garage, cement porch, hard-
wood floors throughout, indirect lighting fixture.
Yale and Town solid brass hsrdware, glass knebt;
$7000. terms. 991 (iliaan st, near 82d.
Owner on premise.

BIG LAURELHURST SNA!'
8 room house with fin garage, only 1 block

from car.
ALSO 5 BOOM BUNGALOW

On E. Everett, not far from Iurelhnn, for
$8750. 8ee Mr. Oeleliunty. at Stark st
or phone Main 1700, evenings E 2086

MALLORY AVEJfCE COTTAOE $1800
Nice cottage, electricity, bath,

basement, paved street, sewer all paid,
Mallory ave . near Mason. Pric. $1800;
$500 cash, $15 per month. fl.W.

GRUSSI A BENNETT,
818 Board of Trade bldg. Main 7452.

7 ROOMS, modern except fireplace; close in.
walking distance; sleeping porch, hardwood

floon; near Rose City car: price $4100; terms.
224 Oregon bldg.. 5th and Oak:

$500 r
For sale 4 lots, house, barn and woodshed

in Roseburg. Ore.. Riverside addition. Addrea
H. C. Goble. 5510 44th ave., Portland, Ore
FINE 8 room bungalow, electricity, gaa, fireplace,

hook cases, ail builtiu convenience ; S bed
rooms, all on ground floor. $2275, terms. In
quire 8632 92d st 8 E. M. 8. car.
$5000 CASH and $2000 on term will buy

modern bom., a rooms, ivory finished, be
location in city. WouJd consider trad for
mburban home. By owner. Tabor 8191.

ALAMEDA PARK
Beautiful bungalow, almost new,

hardwood floors, Dutch kitchen, garage. Owner.
Woodlirwn 48H5.
WHEN YOU get atitle Insurance policy you do

not need aa abstract of title. One premium
pays for all time. Title Y Trait Co.

FOR SALE 'Modern bouse, furnace, fire- -
place, hardwood floors, built-i- n conveniences.

1 Tanna. W etdler st 621 Lnmtxrmon bldg.

HOFSEEEEPINO BOOMS
FUB51SHED AND U3f FUBJSISHED

PBITATE FAMILY 71
$12 One large front room with kitchenette.

free cooking gas, light, bath, phone; adults.
182 E. 23d st. 8. 8. car.
3 ROOM apt., nicely tarnished; also 2 room.

. 246 Montgomery st
FOR RENT Furnished housekeeping rooms.

1427 E. Hoyt st Call Tabor 4737.
H. K. Apt with garage; private resi-

dence. Phone Tabor 426.

FOB BE7TT HOTJSE8
VSFUB5ISHED

WHEN TOO MOVE. THE NORTH-
WESTERN ELECTRIC LIGHT SEHVIQB

16th and Washington. Broadway 689.

HOUSES FOB BE XT FL'BJTITCBE
FOB BALE M

HOt'SE for rent and furniture for sale. 695
4th t.
ROOM house for rent, 62d and Tillamook sts.
$3 per month. See Johnson, 434 E. Orant

HOUSE for rent, 6 room furniture fur sale.
4 29 Third st

FLATS TO BENT, TNFTJBNI8HED IS
CLEAN 3 room unfurnished flat, $11.60 month

including water, bath and light. 4uo
11th 8.

FITBNISHED FLATS St
FOR RENT 5 room flat, tome fumitnre for

sale; to taae unmeaiate possession. ovv y

Albina ave.

APABTMENT8 FOB BENT 41
FOR RENT Furnished 3 room housekeep

ing apartment East 6371. 292 H Lar--
rabee st
THE JEFFERY 2 room furnished apt. $15;

close in, corner Russell A Kerby, between
Miss, and William area. Phone East 1594.
THE JEr'lERY 2 room furnished apt, $15;

close in, corner KusseU A Kerby: between
Miss, and Williams aveg. Phone East 1594.
NEAT, clean apartment, gas, lights, fuel, tele

phone. b93 Johnson.
3 HOUM apartment, furnished. $30: corner

Eft-i- t 8th and line.
2 AND 3 room apt.. liberty Apia.. S72 E.

tiay. Lnuer new management
FOR RENT 3 room furnished apt with pri- -

rate bath, t all at 109 N. 18th St.

FOR BENT MISCELLANEOUS 88
8 I.AKGE rooms and 3 attic roms, steam heat.

suitabJe for sanatorium or rooming nouse,
near hospitals, rent $75. 800 Savier st Open
between 2 and 4.

WANTED TO BENT
BUSINESS MAN

and wife no children, wish to rent or lease
modern 5 or 6 room bungalow with gang.
J. T Taber. 654 Pittock blk, Broadway 232.
He. Sellwood 1209.
WE have hundreds of clients desiring to rent.

The efficiency of "The McGuir Bystem" of
property management will save you money.

FRANK L. McGDIEE.
Ablngton bldg. Main 1068.
WANTED To rent hone with t least hlf

acre; am an expert horticulturist nd will
take good care of the place, t . W. Sabranakr
5507 50th ave. 8 E.
WANT to rent house between Williams and

Mississippi, North Russell preferred. Wood-
town 1773.
COT'PLE want 4 or furnished bouse,

$25: references. Woodlawn 3393.
BACHELORS Want to rent 3 or house

furnished with yard for garden. Journal

REAL .ESTATE
BUSINESS PROPERTY I

STORE, residence, garage, on paved street.
bartrain. Marshall 297.

WATER FRONT, west ile, on trackage, paved
street. East Side, on trackage with building

luuxiuu. ror sale or leaoe by owner. 1421
Northwestern Bank bldg.

FOB SALE HOUSES II
NEAR J E ITER SON HIGH

Good bungalow with plumbing, elec
tric lights, gas. improved street; neat and con
veniently arranged; price only $2000, $1000
caih, bal. mortgage.

JOHNSONDODSON CO.
632-3-4-- N. W. Bank bldg. Main 3787

ROSE CITY PARK

New, 6 room and exceptionally larg sleep
ing porch. glass enclosed, hardwood floors.
enmei tmisn. zirepiace, lumace, built-i- n garage,
i Dioca rrom canine. eie ii. ovtb t N.
corner Stanton; $8500; .terms. Pbon Main
6154 and Tabor 3828. -

ROSE CITY PARK
Bungalow $5500

Splendid bungalow, located on 4 3th St.. 100
feet south of Sandy. The very heart of Rose
tity Park. Hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet
Dutch kitchen, cement basement, furnace, gar- -

age, etc. Bee tills.
A. G. TEEPE CO.,

264 Stark st, near 3d. Main 8002,
BUNNYSIDE BUNGALOW
WITH TERMS $2600

Vacant, 6 rooms, modern, full basement,
imtrciaa plumbing, city improvements, light.
gas and bath, east front, Laurelhurst Park
and 8unnyide car close. Owner at house
on 15th. 16th, 17th, from 10 a. m. to . 4
p. m. No. Ill E. S5tb t. or call Ed,
man W7u, alter 7 p. m.
BEAUTIFUL bungalow with bath and

toilet living room, dining room, kitchen and
one bedroom ; has built-i- n kitcnen, n fruit trees,
cnoice anruooery: price only tizao; some
terms.

J0HNS0ND0DS0N CO
632-3-4-- N. W. Bank bldg Main 3787
A FINE 9 room house (built 19181, sleep-

ing porch, hot and cold water, perfectlv lo
cated, at Forest Grove. Or., lot 87x1 85 . in
penect snape. wiu sell very, very cheap
tnde. Give terms. Will tell for half its
worth. D. W. Mar?h. owner, 406 McKay
BUig. Phone Main U34. xtooma fin to rent.
See It Center of town.
CHOICE --acre tract good plastered

cottage witn city water, gas, neat and con
venienUy arranged; well-bui- lt ggnge, 2 chicken
nouses, chicken run. Price $2000; $200
down, nalance like rent.

J0IiNS0ND0DS0N CO
632-8-4-- 5 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 8787
I MUST eli my home and if you need

to buy do not mis seeing it; street paved
and paid. 3 bedrocens. 1 on first floor, elect.
gas. pantry, fine basement. 6 bearing fruit
trees, chicken shack, $3500, $2000 cash; some
furniture lor sale. 8B7 E. 8th t N. Wdln.
3495
S ROOM bungalow and extra large sleeping

porcn, lot luuxiau: cnoice young trult trees,
berries and shrubbery; good shed, suitable for
gange; basement, attic, 2 block from E.
Glisan street and car. Price $3500, clear.
Inquire owner, 1811 L. Irving. Mv car.
SICKNESS compels me to sell my equity in

a sraau nouse, lot suxiuo, garage.
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